SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A

Date
Sun, May 01, 16

Sun, May 01, 16

Thu, May 05, 16

Thu, May 05, 16

Sun, May 08, 16

Sun, May 08, 16

Thu, May 12, 16

Thu, May 12, 16

Sun, May 15, 16

Sun, May 15, 16

Thu, May 19, 16

Thu, May 19, 16

Thu, May 26, 16

Thu, May 26, 16

Sun, May 29, 16

Sun, May 29, 16

Thu, Jun 02, 16

Thu, Jun 02, 16

Sun, Jun 05, 16

Sun, Jun 05, 16

Thu, Jun 09, 16

RND S Home

CITY CHIEFS

7 TORONTO KINGS

1 NORDIQUES

2 CITY CHIEFS

7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

SHAOLIN MONKS

3 CITY CHIEFS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7 NORDIQUES

SHAOLIN MONKS

7 NORDIQUES

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

SHAOLIN MONKS

CITY CHIEFS

0 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 SHAOLIN MONKS

I CITY CHIEFS

2 SHAOLIN MONKS

3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 NORDIQUES

summer 2016

Mar. 05, 2026
Visitor
SHAOLIN MONKS
TORONTO RED
BULLZ

SHAOLIN MONKS
GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
TORONTO KINGS

N

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

NORDIQUES

3 SHAOLIN MONKS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 TORONTO KINGS

3 TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

NORDIQUES

CITY CHIEFS

4 TORONTO KINGS

SHAOLIN MONKS

NORDIQUES

3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

TORONTO KINGS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

Time

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Thu, Jun 09, 16

Sun, Jun 12, 16

Sun, Jun 12, 16

Thu, Jun 16, 16

Thu, Jun 16, 16

Sun, Jun 19, 16

Sun, Jun 19, 16

Thu, Jun 23, 16

Thu, Jun 23, 16

Sun, Jun 26, 16

Thu, Jun 30, 16

Thu, Jun 30, 16

Thu, Jul 07, 16

Sun, Jul 10, 16

Sun, Jul 10, 16

Thu, Jul 14, 16

Thu, Jul 14, 16

Sun, Jul 17, 16

Sun, Jul 17, 16

Thu, Jul 21, 16

Thu, Jul 21, 16

Sun, Jul 24, 16

Sun, Jul 24, 16

Thu, Jul 28, 16

Thu, Jul 28, 16

Thu, Aug 04, 16

Sun, Aug 07, 16

SF1

SF1

SF2

SF2

SF3

F1

7 TORONTO KINGS

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

NORDIQUES

3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

NORDIQUES
TORONTO RED
BULLZ

CITY CHIEFS
GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 TORONTO KINGS

NORDIQUES

0 CITY CHIEFS

0 SHAOLIN MONKS

1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

I TORONTO KINGS

4 TORONTO KINGS
2 SHAOLIN MONKS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 NORDIQUES

I CITY CHIEFS
' TORONTO KINGS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 CITY CHIEFS

' NORDIQUES

2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 CITY CHIEFS

H CITY CHIEFS

1 NORDIQUES

CITY CHIEFS

0 TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

NORDIQUES

0 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 SHAOLIN MONKS

SHAOLIN MONKS
TORONTO RED
BULLZ

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7 NORDIQUES

SHAOLIN MONKS

N

CITY CHIEFS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

CITY CHIEFS

4 CITY CHIEFS

TORONTO KINGS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

NORDIQUES

CITY CHIEFS

TORONTO KINGS

DEF

DEF

oT

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Mon, Aug 08, 16 F2 TORONTO KINGS 1 GREENWOOD 8:00 pm Downsview - The
KNIGHTS Hangar

Thu, Aug 11,16 F3 2 GREENWOOD TORONTO KINGS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
KNIGHTS Memorial



